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SHSAA Provincial Track & Field Championships - 06/06/2014 to 07/06/2014

Gutheridge Field - Moose Jaw

Results

400 Meter Dash Midget Girls
===================================================================
     ET/Dist: * 59.00  2004        Amanda Buchko, SA - W MURRAY
    Name                     Age Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   749 Gabrielle Sanson       3A_MJ Vanier           1:02.77q  5
  2   800 Drew Beavers           NB Comp                1:03.50q  3
  3   310 Makenna Heidecker      1A_Middle Lake         1:03.89q  1
  4   552 Amy Blom               2A_Delisle             1:03.98q  4
  5   354 Micah Strueby          Holy Cross             1:04.21q  3
  6   554 Jasmine Fehr           1A_Osler VCA           1:04.59q  3
  7   312 Kellie Kozak           1A_Ituna               1:04.69q  2
  8   735 Kiana Avery            3A_MJ Vanier           1:05.47q  1
  9   403 Justine Zarowny        Sacred Heart           1:05.58q  2
 10   504 Cassie Jans            1A_Gull Lake           1:05.68q  5
 11   502 Kyra Braaten           1A_Cabri               1:05.69q  3
 12   154 Anne-Sophie Fortie     4A_PA St Mary          1:05.78q  4
 13   404 Kelsey Haczkewicz      4A_Yorkton Regional    1:05.81   1
 14   913 Rachel Evans           4A_Regina O'Neill      1:06.50   4
 15   356 Nerissa Klassen        Holy Cross             1:07.05   2
 16   924 Jaida Trembley         4A_Regina O'Neill      1:07.37   5
 17   297 Brynn Kokesch          2A_Outlook High        1:07.85   3
 18   641 Logan Fahlman          1A_Fillmore            1:07.95   3
 19   472 Hailey Farago          3A_Lumsden             1:09.00   2
 20   456 Amanda Mohr            1A_Southey             1:09.06   5
 21   803 Cassidy Zunti          1A_Major               1:09.17   1
 22   133 Ashley McFadyn         1A_Maidstone           1:10.07   2
 23   649 Kayla Verity           1A_Carnduff            1:13.10   4
 24   134 Miarra Schlekewy       1A_St. Walburg         1:13.40   5
 25   226 Teah Gray              3A_Melfort             1:14.84   4
 26   159 Sydney Kuppenbende     Churchill              1:15.88   1
 27   229 Tylen Quibell          3A_Melfort             1:17.39   1

400 Meter Dash Midget Girls
===================================================================
     ET/Dist: * 59.00  2004        Amanda Buchko, SA - W MURRAY
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1   749 Gabrielle Sanson       3A_MJ Vanier           1:01.86   2
  2   800 Drew Beavers           NB Comp                1:02.94   2
  3   310 Makenna Heidecker      1A_Middle Lake         1:03.10   2
  4   312 Kellie Kozak           1A_Ituna               1:03.30   1
  5   554 Jasmine Fehr           1A_Osler VCA           1:03.96   2
  6   354 Micah Strueby          Holy Cross             1:04.30   2
  7   403 Justine Zarowny        Sacred Heart           1:04.72   1
  8   504 Cassie Jans            1A_Gull Lake           1:04.76   1
  9   502 Kyra Braaten           1A_Cabri               1:05.89   1
 10   154 Anne-Sophie Fortie     4A_PA St Mary          1:06.09   1
 11   552 Amy Blom               2A_Delisle             1:06.37   2
 12   735 Kiana Avery            3A_MJ Vanier           1:06.53   1


